Position Other Positions Held

Airport & Real Estate Director
Sr Admin Analyst

Airport Operations Analyst
Airport Operations Specialist
Property Management Spec
Property Management Spec
Staff Assistant llI

Airport Staff Assistant

Staff Assistant Il

Admin Intern

City

Santa Monica
Santa Monica
Santa Monica
Santa Monica
Santa Monica
Santa Monica
Santa Monica
Santa Monica
Santa Monica

Santa Monica

Department Total Wages

Airport
Airport
Airport
Airport
Airport
Airport
Airport
Airport
Airport
Airport

$185,712
$110,114
$102,774
$91,050
$89,982
$87,321
$71,418
$69,486
$58,853
$15,981

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$51,967
$35,455
$25,264
$16,141
$41,489
$36,341
$26,631
$20,367
$31,350

$0



