Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Airport & Real Estate Director		Santa Monica	Airport	\$185,712	\$51,967
Sr Admin Analyst		Santa Monica	Airport	\$110,114	\$35,455
Airport Operations Analyst		Santa Monica	Airport	\$102,774	\$25,264
Airport Operations Specialist		Santa Monica	Airport	\$91,050	\$16,141
Property Management Spec		Santa Monica	Airport	\$89,982	\$41,489
Property Management Spec		Santa Monica	Airport	\$87,321	\$36,341
Staff Assistant III		Santa Monica	Airport	\$71,418	\$26,631
Airport Staff Assistant		Santa Monica	Airport	\$69,486	\$20,367
Staff Assistant II		Santa Monica	Airport	\$58,853	\$31,350
Admin Intern		Santa Monica	Airport	\$15,981	\$0